
                        Members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 nl247 82 108 0 25+ 1Q61b7kh7ZvaoauffpTKupUFqvvScXhTSB , 0.0015 NBXHIB-5WK6HT-ITTK6A-JKCQCK-6YDZNW-Q5B2PE-7TWA , 3
2 sofi@ 123 153 2 25 32AdxxfQR3FzhCVCPXSy7w34PgHHShnogk , 0.0015 NBGJO6-IMQXSM-UBI3YF-NDVKE6-RLLGEB-GC25ZL-VH6G , 3
3 valentin68 202 236 0 25+ 165rReotKj86jBo3ndJdvsRZPS5b8sgs28 , 0.0015 NABASU-BNNSB4-UIJDZ4-4BWKDZ-BECYRR-ZW4J36-KDPX , 3
4 Sir Cross 82 108 1 25 3Bf62ofFiXGh5Z1BkPiEzFcZ8D7XELNU6L , 0.0015 NBQBGQ-M24Y6V-VMGQMD-D447BC-NLGCBM-3BR23Y-AJM4 , 3
5 pinoyden 218 244 0 25+ 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF , 0.0015 NBJX6F-QTLCT4-FKM4MF-QTTSNZ-HZ2OTZ-N73CIP-2PSP , 3

                         Full members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 no0dlepunk 321 351 0 25+ 3Cx2voFptrPzkJ6CsGhxjCGZwSZ5A621dE , 0.004 NBZMQO7ZPBYNBDUR7F75MAKA2S3DHDCIFG775N3D , 5
2 Bagaji 629 660 3 25+ 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX , 0.004 NBZMQO7ZPBYNBDUR7F75MAKA2S3DHDCIFG775N3D , 5
3 farhaan 226 257 0 25 15aPsiv9mYUZ3tRR9P3h56g6aDBxmTc7XE , 0.004 NDYQ3ZPCZHOQHQKANFOOVI2KYHPWMQKAOX5LR363 , 5
4 suzanne5223 288 320 1 25+ 152LHnELbeBr81kPCwLhi6fcSm4fLeQHvr , 0.004 NDOW6Z-453J6Z-FLSJNE-NKWDCV-FGUAMH-QG3HRJ-4VBL , 5
5 betudontbet 280 309 3 25+ 1p4jU44YNKgMhwinvg2qdMuy5fhBWUT4p , 0.004 NA3U72-SJC5UI-CLIHUE-AO7EQV-PMYXNR-D4I2P3-ZISO , 5
6 bubblebit 267 286 0 25+ 3NZEfFY9GHDXaQQvpowG8cp5XjgEEaLwBP , 0.004 NA7X5K-4BVTKT-HLLCNY-SZRUIA-HNBLFV-NDQAJT-Z44K , 5
7 Wicked17 267 294 1 25+ 1Cf5yMYzJEtYixUdmmv52ch5DqZab78NDd , 0.004 NA6PFC-4GFIAF-TXMBEY-JSF7AO-2JG336-OYOOGC-IQVI , 5
8 ,
9 ,

10 ,

                               Sr. members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 ReLied 612 652 5 25+ 1ReLieDvtnUsJLXbE6PeMZ1mbfSJQYU7N , 0.01 ND7WLA-3C722M-LDOLK5-JZYFGR-PWMJLV-XZBVVB-JLZF , 6
2 BitSat 820 853 8 25 1HumuXnj9aon8HKYCRUJ886GJ9a5Mss9Us , 0.01 NBJ5ET-6WBM44-ZUH62J-QDQKN7-XE7DMB-DFXOX5-X3HI , 6
3 liuqi 320 346 0 25+ 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA , 0.01 NCJGTU-LLZYQI-H55AMM-OSNDHF-D3K2N2-M6TBV6-QK4G , 6
4 albertvert 410 437 1 25+ 16iYwbxyx2zD8cJNeaL6WtBQ7NajdVKvB3 , 0.01 NC4DMD-MMHNAL-QKKD5N-BDKJW4-CTQF4I-5U2Z4W-5XBV , 6
5 dustboy 847 873 1 25 12SBDgLG1oYZeZBRoEGLysQEcPvxfP9Qmq , 0.01 NA5NY4-PRDIQT-B3MWPH-C4VBGJ-F7CMFQ-Z7Z2HV-NJGH , 6
6 Cacingkemi 673 698 0 25 127CuUNbaPXWqPPn9h9JpAaVoxHoRm5rHz , 0.01 NDNMGE-SFZETJ-UKGHPJ-RNWTTU-2GMXOY-TZMJT2-WTZ2 , 6
7 Silberman 897 926 0 25+ 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi , 0.01 NDLPA2-53HSFX-MTWC6Z-FFI4L5-INL6BX-KZAUYG-EBAU , 6
8 suvo05 487 513 1 25 1JFwYgWABn64Pdn4Xxm4UJzdt7bu45gTtw , 0.01 NBH52Z-UCLZSE-6IQ6LB-GE6UFS-S2ANFA-CVMRDE-2373 , 6
9 Creepings 720 745 0 25 3JkzeVEWrauGfvBYstR2i49zU6329fNDiA , 0.01 NBZ7UM-XYAJ5U-NLI5UO-LZSH52-4SKB7N-MPUCPT-BDAK , 6

10 savioroshan 822 838 0 18 3HhzxHPpVwtkRa3Ly16dfctFbEdcwUYLc5 , 0.005 ND6FW6-HEOFVO-VIERPG-QF47ZU-66WQSC-PJN7M2-CLQH , 3

                        Hero/Legendary
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 Wind_FURY 2078 2105 1 25+ 1H9vmDTX5RE4wMsnn27XTDYR49ese1Np18 , 0.012 NBFSMPFPGC2DD5UNPD6SYTAGZA2VJDSQ3NXRQXNO , 7
2 jtipt 1130 1155 0 25 1JtiptJgw1vTteB66ocAXAQQcdgcT3yUcb , 0.012 NCAHW3-J5G53L-5S5QCQ-AGVTRM-ZKJBWK-GHJQ7J-ZPUW , 7
3 Catmony 788 805 0 17 1CzctPaiivoMJLwTCEVQZvzLWWtbfP7ENo , 0.006 NDEQCM-WQKGO4-OZEY5P-Z4PJ2G-FOWU2I-7ZOSWB-7KKW , 3.5
4 davis196 1873 1899 0 25+ 1AoFW9GAR7MNWsKp6jdvCZpFZfDfmV3dc9 , 0.012 NC4Z4L-YQTMBI-QHGXME-PQT4S5-KGAFFS-HQ7TGR-XV3W , 7
5 crairezx20 5888 5915 1 25+ 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49 , 0.012 NDP2KD-K5DGQC-CKKDUX-V4WUE5-Z4K45H-J3MCTI-OQXD , 7



                        Members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 nl247 108 138 0 25+ 1Q61b7kh7ZvaoauffpTKupUFqvvScXhTSB , 0.0015 NBXHIB-5WK6HT-ITTK6A-JKCQCK-6YDZNW-Q5B2PE-7TWA , 3
2 sofi@ 153 180 0 25+ 32AdxxfQR3FzhCVCPXSy7w34PgHHShnogk , 0.0015 NBGJO6-IMQXSM-UBI3YF-NDVKE6-RLLGEB-GC25ZL-VH6G , 3
3 valentin68 236 - - - 165rReotKj86jBo3ndJdvsRZPS5b8sgs28 , 0 NABASU-BNNSB4-UIJDZ4-4BWKDZ-BECYRR-ZW4J36-KDPX , 0 Sig. changed

4 Sir Cross 108 114 - - 3Bf62ofFiXGh5Z1BkPiEzFcZ8D7XELNU6L , 0 NBQBGQ-M24Y6V-VMGQMD-D447BC-NLGCBM-3BR23Y-AJM4 , 0
5 pinoyden 244 276 5 25+ 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF , 0.0015 NBJX6F-QTLCT4-FKM4MF-QTTSNZ-HZ2OTZ-N73CIP-2PSP , 3 Ranked up

                         Full members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 no0dlepunk 351 378 0 25+ 3Cx2voFptrPzkJ6CsGhxjCGZwSZ5A621dE , 0.004 NBZMQO7ZPBYNBDUR7F75MAKA2S3DHDCIFG775N3D , 5
2 Bagaji 660 - - - 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX , - NALPTV-J5E4U5-QON4W2-SWVUWV-VBIQRX-KXVKS6-ZJ3T , - Left
3 bitofc 127 150 1 22 36Tq45avxxwbrBJZECKZ93nSewPnFxaih1 , 0.003 NBC3P5QE4QGAFTNJM7J6IA6D3JEA7SOHPGYMOC2V , 4
4 suzanne5223 320 350 0 25+ 152LHnELbeBr81kPCwLhi6fcSm4fLeQHvr , 0.004 NDOW6Z-453J6Z-FLSJNE-NKWDCV-FGUAMH-QG3HRJ-4VBL , 5
5 betudontbet 309 325 3 13 1p4jU44YNKgMhwinvg2qdMuy5fhBWUT4p , 0.0015 NA3U72-SJC5UI-CLIHUE-AO7EQV-PMYXNR-D4I2P3-ZISO , 2.5
6 bubblebit 286 315 2 25+ 3NZEfFY9GHDXaQQvpowG8cp5XjgEEaLwBP , 0.004 NA7X5K-4BVTKT-HLLCNY-SZRUIA-HNBLFV-NDQAJT-Z44K , 5
7 Wicked17 294 321 2 25 1Cf5yMYzJEtYixUdmmv52ch5DqZab78NDd , 0.004 NA6PFC-4GFIAF-TXMBEY-JSF7AO-2JG336-OYOOGC-IQVI , 5
8 ActiveP 373 373 - - 1M8zWAYxpALUTbp7nshdZRqcyE18et18eA , 0 - , 0
9 Chris314 260 287 2 25 1GG9hAHpVhqiSB9LFVsB7gjDGvMJWopdp1 , 0.004 NAAZ7Q-DDLBIS-FSIBWK-TMLZ73-IXPWB4-JQWBKQ-GNKD , 5

10 Ayiranorea 715 728 0 13 1Kiz3UECeFsqxpRg6qUD2SJSTEyKP8M45D , 0.0015 NAQBKC-YNCM6C-TX2HX7-KWCS2K-N675UE-3ENUFE-4BCU , 2.5

                               Sr. members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 farhaan 257 277 0 25+ 15aPsiv9mYUZ3tRR9P3h56g6aDBxmTc7XE , 0.01 NDYQ3ZPCZHOQHQKANFOOVI2KYHPWMQKAOX5LR363 , 6
2 BitSat 853 889 4 25+ 1HumuXnj9aon8HKYCRUJ886GJ9a5Mss9Us , 0.01 NBJ5ET-6WBM44-ZUH62J-QDQKN7-XE7DMB-DFXOX5-X3HI , 6
3 liuqi 346 373 0 25+ 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA , 0.01 NCJGTU-LLZYQI-H55AMM-OSNDHF-D3K2N2-M6TBV6-QK4G , 6
4 albertvert 437 437 - - 16iYwbxyx2zD8cJNeaL6WtBQ7NajdVKvB3 , 0 NC4DMD-MMHNAL-QKKD5N-BDKJW4-CTQF4I-5U2Z4W-5XBV , 0 Removed
5 dustboy 873 901 0 25+ 12SBDgLG1oYZeZBRoEGLysQEcPvxfP9Qmq , 0.01 NA5NY4-PRDIQT-B3MWPH-C4VBGJ-F7CMFQ-Z7Z2HV-NJGH , 6
6 Cacingkemi 698 724 0 25+ 127CuUNbaPXWqPPn9h9JpAaVoxHoRm5rHz , 0.01 NDNMGE-SFZETJ-UKGHPJ-RNWTTU-2GMXOY-TZMJT2-WTZ2 , 6
7 Silberman 926 955 0 25+ 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi , 0.01 NDLPA2-53HSFX-MTWC6Z-FFI4L5-INL6BX-KZAUYG-EBAU , 6
8 suvo05 513 544 3 25+ 1JFwYgWABn64Pdn4Xxm4UJzdt7bu45gTtw , 0.01 NBH52Z-UCLZSE-6IQ6LB-GE6UFS-S2ANFA-CVMRDE-2373 , 6
9 Creepings 745 773 1 25+ 3JkzeVEWrauGfvBYstR2i49zU6329fNDiA , 0.01 NA3FKH-O47QFS-IM2G7T-JAU7ZM-2UMM7L-IRLYLX-LQYD , 6

10 savioroshan 838 856 1 17 3HhzxHPpVwtkRa3Ly16dfctFbEdcwUYLc5 , 0.004 ND6FW6-HEOFVO-VIERPG-QF47ZU-66WQSC-PJN7M2-CLQH , 2.5

                        Hero/Legendary
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 Wind_FURY 2105 2132 0 25+ 1H9vmDTX5RE4wMsnn27XTDYR49ese1Np18 , 0.012 NBFSMPFPGC2DD5UNPD6SYTAGZA2VJDSQ3NXRQXNO , 7
2 n0ne 2856 2870 0 14 1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx , 0.005 NBVI6W-4XC2YK-URA64T-G37ERZ-YPZ7DC-UEUHHQ-XKVW , 3.5
3 Catmony 805 832 0 25+ 1CzctPaiivoMJLwTCEVQZvzLWWtbfP7ENo , 0.012 NDEQCM-WQKGO4-OZEY5P-Z4PJ2G-FOWU2I-7ZOSWB-7KKW , 7
4 davis196 1899 1927 0 25+ 1AoFW9GAR7MNWsKp6jdvCZpFZfDfmV3dc9 , 0.012 NC4Z4L-YQTMBI-QHGXME-PQT4S5-KGAFFS-HQ7TGR-XV3W , 7
5 crairezx20 5915 5941 1 25 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49 , 0.012 NDP2KD-K5DGQC-CKKDUX-V4WUE5-Z4K45H-J3MCTI-OQXD , 7



                        Members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 nl247 138 165 0 25+ 1Q61b7kh7ZvaoauffpTKupUFqvvScXhTSB , 0.0015 NBXHIB-5WK6HT-ITTK6A-JKCQCK-6YDZNW-Q5B2PE-7TWA , 3
2 sofi@ 180 206 0 25+ 32AdxxfQR3FzhCVCPXSy7w34PgHHShnogk , 0.0015 NBGJO6-IMQXSM-UBI3YF-NDVKE6-RLLGEB-GC25ZL-VH6G , 3
3 Jtassociates 93 118 0 25 14F4PfKy4pGcEhvMfn2tjhjGXwr2R4mYYx , 0.0015 NCZPL36UDP4L7JSN6ZBD4J5GXNZWKP7N2XXGGNM3 , 3
4 Sir Cross 114 - - - 3Bf62ofFiXGh5Z1BkPiEzFcZ8D7XELNU6L , 0 NBQBGQ-M24Y6V-VMGQMD-D447BC-NLGCBM-3BR23Y-AJM4 , 0

5 DevelopmentBan
k 63 89 0 25+ 1MiGSTMiNTie91B7CZCk2M2g2vHC1NrNy2 , 0.0015 NCYBBW-ZOGHP2-26VWNJ-IA663H-5GHU75-LVSLPO-TTZB , 3

                         Full members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 no0dlepunk 378 405 1 25+ 3Cx2voFptrPzkJ6CsGhxjCGZwSZ5A621dE , 0.004 NBZMQO7ZPBYNBDUR7F75MAKA2S3DHDCIFG775N3D , 5

2 pinoyden 276 304 3 25 3LbtZGKFPzr25MAtjJD1gbgDQ3P4Qb1DgF , 0.004 NBJX6F-QTLCT4-FKM4MF-QTTSNZ-HZ2OTZ-N73CIP-2PSP , 5
3 bitofc 150 173 4 19 36Tq45avxxwbrBJZECKZ93nSewPnFxaih1 , 0.002 NBC3P5QE4QGAFTNJM7J6IA6D3JEA7SOHPGYMOC2V , 2.5
4 suzanne5223 350 381 3 25+ 152LHnELbeBr81kPCwLhi6fcSm4fLeQHvr , 0.004 NDOW6Z-453J6Z-FLSJNE-NKWDCV-FGUAMH-QG3HRJ-4VBL , 5
5 entrepmind23 644 669 0 25 1MrVnD9w9Hu9i9uQXqCnwwpMpBqaNe2nsL , 0.004 NDRXM4-C6UF2X-5RAXHU-KHLCQF-KNJW6B-4X67YR-IAX2 , 5
6 MakemoneyBtc 165 - - - 1tcFr8EeSdyavGCGdXwV6x6XW1FAGprpQ 0 - 0
7 Wicked17 321 349 3 25 1Cf5yMYzJEtYixUdmmv52ch5DqZab78NDd , 0.004 NA6PFC-4GFIAF-TXMBEY-JSF7AO-2JG336-OYOOGC-IQVI , 5
8 Vladv26 143 - - - 19zdQsGptF12ERQhVD3dWsBSkVxRmt9rGk , 0 - 0
9 Chris314 287 319 4 25+ 1GG9hAHpVhqiSB9LFVsB7gjDGvMJWopdp1 , 0.004 NAAZ7Q-DDLBIS-FSIBWK-TMLZ73-IXPWB4-JQWBKQ-GNKD , 5

10 Ayiranorea 728 753 0 25 1Kiz3UECeFsqxpRg6qUD2SJSTEyKP8M45D , 0.004 NAQBKC-YNCM6C-TX2HX7-KWCS2K-N675UE-3ENUFE-4BCU , 5

                               Sr. members
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 farhaan 277 294 0 17 15aPsiv9mYUZ3tRR9P3h56g6aDBxmTc7XE , 0.005 NDYQ3ZPCZHOQHQKANFOOVI2KYHPWMQKAOX5LR363 , 3
2 BitSat 889 921 0 25+ 1HumuXnj9aon8HKYCRUJ886GJ9a5Mss9Us , 0.01 NBJ5ET-6WBM44-ZUH62J-QDQKN7-XE7DMB-DFXOX5-X3HI , 6
3 liuqi 373 398 0 25 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA , 0.01 NCJGTU-LLZYQI-H55AMM-OSNDHF-D3K2N2-M6TBV6-QK4G , 6
4 betudontbet 325 330 0 5 1p4jU44YNKgMhwinvg2qdMuy5fhBWUT4p , 0 NA3U72-SJC5UI-CLIHUE-AO7EQV-PMYXNR-D4I2P3-ZISO , 0
5 dustboy 901 - - - 12SBDgLG1oYZeZBRoEGLysQEcPvxfP9Qmq , 0 NA5NY4-PRDIQT-B3MWPH-C4VBGJ-F7CMFQ-Z7Z2HV-NJGH , 0
6 Cacingkemi 724 - - - 127CuUNbaPXWqPPn9h9JpAaVoxHoRm5rHz , 0 NDNMGE-SFZETJ-UKGHPJ-RNWTTU-2GMXOY-TZMJT2-WTZ2 , 0
7 Silberman 955 983 0 25+ 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi , 0.01 NDLPA2-53HSFX-MTWC6Z-FFI4L5-INL6BX-KZAUYG-EBAU , 6
8 suvo05 544 - - - 1JFwYgWABn64Pdn4Xxm4UJzdt7bu45gTtw , 0 NBH52Z-UCLZSE-6IQ6LB-GE6UFS-S2ANFA-CVMRDE-2373 , 0
9 Creepings 773 776 0 3 3JkzeVEWrauGfvBYstR2i49zU6329fNDiA , 0 NA3FKH-O47QFS-IM2G7T-JAU7ZM-2UMM7L-IRLYLX-LQYD , 0

10 savioroshan 856 881 0 25 3HhzxHPpVwtkRa3Ly16dfctFbEdcwUYLc5 , 0.01 ND6FW6-HEOFVO-VIERPG-QF47ZU-66WQSC-PJN7M2-CLQH , 6

                        Hero/Legendary
Sr. no Username Starting Post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts BTC Address --------- Total Payment in BTCNEM address Total Payment (in GRF)

1 Wind_FURY 2132 2158 0 25+ 1H9vmDTX5RE4wMsnn27XTDYR49ese1Np18 , 0.012 NBFSMPFPGC2DD5UNPD6SYTAGZA2VJDSQ3NXRQXNO , 7
2 n0ne 2870 2896 0 25+ 1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx , 0.012 NBVI6W-4XC2YK-URA64T-G37ERZ-YPZ7DC-UEUHHQ-XKVW , 7
3 Catmony 832 858 0 25+ 1CzctPaiivoMJLwTCEVQZvzLWWtbfP7ENo , 0.012 NDEQCM-WQKGO4-OZEY5P-Z4PJ2G-FOWU2I-7ZOSWB-7KKW , 7
4 davis196 1927 1954 0 25+ 1AoFW9GAR7MNWsKp6jdvCZpFZfDfmV3dc9 , 0.012 NC4Z4L-YQTMBI-QHGXME-PQT4S5-KGAFFS-HQ7TGR-XV3W , 7
5 crairezx20 5941 5966 0 25 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49 , 0.012 NDP2KD-K5DGQC-CKKDUX-V4WUE5-Z4K45H-J3MCTI-OQXD , 7


